Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer
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076-16-0613
076-20-0901
232-21-1116
076-21-1666
000-19-6180
076-21-1609
076-21-1660
076-21-1571
076-20-1384
232-21-1044
232-21-1036
232-16-2157
000-19-6188

16-07-2022 fra HOF

Antal duer: 52
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 19:06:10 960,58
A 19:24:55 936,40
A 19:58:59 909,35
U 19:42:39 902,94
A 19:52:19 880,40
U 20:06:01 876,09
A 20:06:39 875,39
A 20:16:13 864,87
U 20:22:06 858,53
U 21:02:38 840,66
U 21:09:37 833,75
A 21:45:06 830,44
U 20:40:04 829,14

Forening Navn

1/3
2/3
1/6
1/ 11
1/9
2/ 11
3/ 11
4/ 11
5/ 11
2/6
3/6
1/5
2/9

076
076
232
076
172
076
076
076
076
232
232
232
172

EVALD JENSEN
EVALD JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
HELLE & JENS
BRDR. NIELSEN
HELLE & JENS
HELLE & JENS
HELLE & JENS
HELLE & JENS
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 18-07-2022

Premie

Praemieklasse

1.000
975
947
940
917
912
911
900
894
875
868
865
863



